Product Catalog www.anadoluvacuum.com
CF 5 Way Cross
Dimensions
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
16 76 38 VC4FTG1SS016-76
40 126 63 VC4FTG1SS040-126
63 210 105 VC4FTG1SS063-210
100 270 135 VC4FTG1SS100-270
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
16 76 38 VC4FTG2SS016-76
40 126 63 VC4FTG2SS040-126
63 210 105 VC4FTG2SS063-210
100 270 135 VC4FTG2SS100-270
• Temperature range:  -196 to 350 °C
• Temperature range:  -196 to 300 °C